• J-Box 3.0 or 4.0 at center or end of fixture
• Steel mounting system with mounting plate and cover
with rubber gaskets between the junction box and
mounting plate
• Can be mounted vertically or horizontally
MOUNTING
• 28” - 18 lb
• 43” - 27 lb

SPECIFICATIONS
Page 2 of 2
NATE ORDER CODE
MODEL
Nate
LENGTH
28 - 28.75”
43 - 43”
58 - 58"
METAL TRIM
Powder Coat Finish Options
ESN - ENVIRO SATIN NICKEL
EOB - ENVIRO OIL-RUBBED BRONZE
GR - GRAPHITE
WHT - MATTE WHITE
BLK - MATTE BLACK
PERFORMANCE MEETS DESIGN
NATE